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ROUTE 93 - MONDAY TO FRIDAY

use realtime.londontransit.ca for up-to-date arrivals

NORTHBOUND

SOUTHBOUND

White Oaks

Mall

Wharncliffe at

Wharncliffe at
Oxford

Base Line

Western at

Phillip Aziz

Masonville
Place

Masonville
Place

Western at
Elgin

Wharncliffe at
Wharncliffe at
Base Line

Wyatt

Wharncliffe at

Oxford

White Oaks

>
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@ Jalna at Erica
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LVS

ARR

LVS

600
6:45

6:00 | 6:07

6:16 | 6:23

6:26

6:32

6:35

6:40

6:44 | 6:47 | 6:51 | 7:00

7:04

6:45

6:54

7:02 | 707 | 714 | 7:27

7:33

6:45 | 6:52

701 712

7:18

7:28

7:33

7:42

7:50 | 7:55 | 8:02 | 8:15

8:21

710 | 7:20

7:35 | 7:46

7:52

8:02

8:10

8:19

8:27 | 832 | 839 | 8:52

8:58

7:40 | 7:50

8:05 | 8:16

8:22

8:32

8:40

8:49

857 | 9:02 | 9:09 | 9:22

9:28

8:27 | 8:37

8:52 | 9:03

9:09

9:19

9:27

9:35

9:41 [ 9:44 | 9:50 [ 10:00

10:05

9:07 | 9114

9:23 | 9:32

9:36

9:42

9:95

10:03

10:09 ] 10:12 | 10:18 | 10:28

10:33

9:35 | 9:42

9:51 | 10:00

10:04

10:10

10:20

10:28

10:34 | 10:37 | 10:43 | 10:53

10:58

10:10 | 10:17

10:26 | 10:35

10:39

10:45

10:50

10:58

11:04 | 11:07 | 11:13 | 11:23

11:28

10:45 | 10:52

11:01 | 11:10

11:14

11:20

11:24

11:31

11:37 | 11:40 | 11:46 | 11:56

12:01

11:10 | 11:17

11:26 | 11:35

11:39

11:45

11:51

11:58

12:04 | 12:07 | 12:13 | 12:23

12:28

11:40 | 11:47

11:56 | 12:05

12:09

12:15

12:21

12:28

12:34 | 12:37 | 12:43 | 12:53

12:58

12:10 | 12:17

12:27 | 12:36

12:40

12:47

12:51

12:58

1:04 | 1:07 [ 1:13 | 1:23

1:28

12:38 | 12:45

12:55 | 1:04

1:08

1:15

1:21

1:28

1:34 | 1:37 | 1:43 | 1:53

1:58

1:42

1:50

1:57 | 2:00 | 2:06 | 2:18

2:23

110 | 1:17

1:27 | 1:36

1:40

1:47

1:47

1:55

202 | 205 | 211 | 2:23

2:28

1:40 | 1:.47

1:57 | 2:06

2:10

2:17

2:19

2:27

2:34 | 237 | 243 | 2:55

3:00

2:10 | 2:18

2:30 | 2:40

2:44

2:51

2:53

3:01

3:08 | 311 [ 317 | 3:29

3:34

2:23 | 2:31

2:43 | 2:53

2:57

3:04

3:10

3:18

325 | 3:28 | 3:34 | 3:46

3:51

2:33 | 241

2:53 | 3:.03

3:.07

3:14

3:35

3:43

3:53 | 3:58 | 4:.06 | 419

4:25

3:10 | 3:18

3:30 | 3:40

3:44

3:51

3:59

4:07

417 | 422 | 4:30 | 4:43

4:49

3:39 | 3:47

3:59 | 4:.09

4:13

4:20

4:26

4:34

4:44 | 449 | 4:57 | 510

5:16

4:.00 | 4:10

4:25 | 4:37

4:43

4:53

4:58

5:06

5:16 | 521 | 5:29 | 5:42

5:48

4:30 | 4:40

4:55 | 5:.07

5:13

5:23

5:30

5:38

5:48 | 553 | 6:01 | 6:14

6:20

5:03 | 5:13

5:28 | 5:40

5:46

5:56

6:07

6:13

6:20 | 6:23 | 6:30 | 6:40

6:44

5:26 | 5:36

551 | 6:03

6:09

6:19*

To Garage

5:50 [ 6:00

6:15 | 6:27

6:33

6:43

6:43

6:49

6:56 | 6:59 [ 7:06 | 7:16

7:20

6:30 | 6:37

6:46 | 6:54

7:00

7:07

7:14

7:20

727 | 730 | 7:37 | 747

7:51

6:55 | 7:02

711 719

7:25

7:32

7:44

7:50

7:57 | 8:00 | 807 | 8:17

8:21

725 | 7:32

7:41 | 7:49

7:55

8:02

8:06

8:12

819 [ 822 | 829 [ 839

8:43

8:01 | 8:08

8:17 | 8:25

8:31

8:38

8:48

8:55

9:01 ] 9:04 | 910 | 9:19

9:23

8:27 | 8:34

8:43 | 8:51

8:57

9:04*

To Garage

8:54 | 9:.01

9:10 | 9:18

9:24

9:31

9:45

992

9:58 | 10:01 | 10:07 | 10:16

10:20

9:33 [ 9:39

9:47 | 9:55

9:59

10:05

10:10

10:17

10:23 | 10:26 | 10:32 | 10:41

10:45

10:31 ] 10:37

10:45 | 10:53

10:57

11:03

11:10

1:17

11:23 | 11:26 | 11:32 | 11:41

11:45

11:00 | 11:06

11:14 | 11:22

11:26

11:32

11:40

11:47

11:53 | 11:56 | 12:02 | 12:11

12:15*

11:55 | 12:01

12:09 | 12:17

12:21

12:27*

To Garage

LEGEND

Bus into Garage

Route Change

WHIL Bus goes into service at Bradley and Jalna 3min earlier




ROUTE 93 - SATURDAY

NORTHBOUND SOUTHBOUND
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- - - 8:09 | 812 | 817 | 8:26
8:00 | 806 | 814 | 820 | 823 | 829 837 | 842 | 845 | 850 | 8:59 | 9:03
8:36 | 8:42 | 850 | 856 | 859 | 9:05| 9:09 | 913 | 918 | 921 | 9:26 | 9:35 | 9:39
912 | 918 | 926 | 932 | 935 | 941 | 945 | 9:49 | 9:54 | 9:57 | 10:02 | 10:12 | 10:17
9:47 | 9:53 | 10:02 | 10:08 | 10:11 | 10:17 | 10:21 | 10:25 | 10:30 | 10:33 | 10:38 | 10:48 | 10:53
10:23 | 10:29 | 10:38 | 10:44 | 10:47 | 10:53 | 10:57 | 11:01 | 11:06 | 11:09 | 11:14 | 11:24 | 11:29
10:59 | 11:05 | 11:14 | 11:20 | 11:23 | 11:29 | 11:33 | 11:37 | 11:42 | 11:45 | 11:50 | 12:00 | 12:04
- - - - - - 11:59 | 12:03 | 12:08 | 12:11 | 12:16 | 12:26 | 12:30
11:35 | 11:41 | 11:50 | 11:56 | 11:59 | 12:05 | 12:20 | 12:24 | 12:29 | 12:32 | 12:37 | 12:47 | 12:51
12:06 | 12:13 | 12:22 | 12:30 | 12:33 | 12:39 | 12:46 | 12:50 | 12:55 | 12:58 | 1:03 | 1:13 | 1:17
12:32 1 12:39 | 12:48 | 12:56 [ 12:59 | 1:05 | 1112 | 1:16 | 1:21 | 1:24 | 1:29 | 1:39 | 1:43
1258 | 1.05 | 114 | 122 | 1:25 | 1:31 | 1:38 | 1:42 | 1:47 | 1:50 | 1:55 | 2:05 | 2:09
124 | 1:31 | 140 | 148 | 1:51 | 1:57 | 2:04 | 2:.08 | 213 | 2116 | 2:21 | 2:31 | 2:35
1:50 | 1:57 | 2:06 | 214 | 217 | 223 | 2:30 | 2:34 | 2:39 | 2:42 | 2:47 | 2:57 | 3:01
216 | 223 | 232 | 240 | 243 | 249 | 256 | 3:00 | 3:05 | 3:08 | 3:13 | 3:23 | 3:27
242 | 249 | 258 | 3.06 | 3:09 | 315 | 3:22 | 326 | 3:31 | 3:34 | 3:39 | 349 | 3:53
3:08 | 315 | 3:24 | 3:32 | 3:35 | 341 | 348 | 352 | 357 | 4.00 | 4.05 | 415 | 4:19
3:34 | 341 | 350 | 3:58 | 4:.01 | 407 | 414 | 418 | 423 | 426 | 431 | 441 | 445
4:.00 | 4:07 | 416 | 4:24 | 427 | 433 | 440 | 444 | 4:49 | 4:52 | 4:57 | 507 | 5:11
426 | 433 | 442 | 450 | 453 | 459 | 506 | 510 | 515 | 518 | 523 | 5:33 | 5:37
452 | 459 | 508 | 516 | 519 | 525 | 5:36 | 540 | 545 | 548 | 553 | 6:03 | 6:07
518 | 525 | 5:34 | 542 | 545 | 551* To Garage
539 | 546 | 555 | 6:03 | 6:06 | 6:12 | 6:14 | 6:18 | 6:23 | 6:26 | 6:31 | 6:41 | 6:45
6:15 | 6:22 | 6:30 | 6:38 | 641 | 647 | 652 | 6:56 | 7:01 | 7.04 | 7:09 | 7:19 | 7:23
6:53 | 700 | 7:08 | 716 | 719 | 725 | 7:30 | 7:34 | 7:39 | 742 | 747 | 757 | 8:01
731 738 | 746 | 754 | 757 | 803 | 808 | 812 | 817 | 820 | 825 | 835 | 8:39
809 | 816 | 824 | 832 | 835 | 841 | 846 | 850 | 855 | 858 | 9.03 [ 912 | 9:16
8:47 | 854 | 902 | 909 | 912 | 918 | 9:26 | 930 | 9:35 | 9:38 | 943 | 9:52 | 9:56
9:24 | 9:30 | 9:38 | 945 | 948 | 9:54 | 10:06 | 10:10 | 10:15 | 10:18 | 10:23 | 10:32 | 10:36
10:04 | 10:10 | 10:18 | 10:25 | 10:28 | 10:34 | 10:46 | 10:50 | 10:55 | 10:58 | 11:03 | 11:12 | 11:16
10:44 | 10:50 | 10:58 | 11:05 | 11:08 | 11:14 | 11:26 | 11:30 | 11:35 | 11:38 | 11:43 | 11:52 | 11:56*
11:24 | 11:30 | 11:38 | 11:45 | 11:48 | 11:54 | 12:06 | 12:10 | 12:15 | 12:18 | 12:23 | 12:32 | 12:36*
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ROUTE 93 - SUNDAY / HOLIDAY
NORTHBOUND SOUTHBOUND

Phillip Aziz
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Masonville
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Place

White Oaks
Wharncliffe
at Base Line
Wharncliffe
at Oxford
Western at
Place

Mall

Elgin

LVS ARR LVS ARR

- - 8:30 | 8:30 8:38 | 8:41 | 845 | 8:54 | 8:58
8:26 | 8: 32 8: 40 847 | 8: 50 8:55 | 9:01 ] 9:05 | 9:09 | 912 | 916 | 9:25 | 9:29
9:01 | 907 | 915 | 9:22 | 9:25 | 9:30 | 9:36 | 9:40 | 9:44 | 9:47 | 9:51 | 10:00 | 10:04

9:36 | 9:42 | 9:50 | 9:57 | 10:00 | 10:05 | 10:11 | 10:15 | 10:19 | 10:22 | 10:26 | 10:35 | 10:39
10:11 | 10:17 | 10:25 | 10:32 | 10:35 | 10:40 | 10:46 | 10:50 | 10:54 | 10:57 | 11:01 | 11:10 | 11:14
10:46 | 10:52 | 11:00 | 11:07 | 11:10 | 11:15 | 11:21 | 11:25 | 11:29 | 11:32 | 11:36 | 11:45 | 11:49
11:21 | 11:27 | 11:35 | 11:42 | 11:45 | 11:50 | 11:56 | 12:00 | 12:05 | 12:08 | 12:12 | 12:22 | 12:26
11:565 | 12:02 | 12:10 | 12:17 | 12:20 | 12:25 | 12:33 | 12:37 | 12:42 | 12:45 | 12:49 | 12:59 | 1:03
12:32 [ 12:39 | 12:47 | 12:54 | 12:57 | 1:02 | 1:10 | 114 | 119 | 1:22 | 1:26 | 1:36 | 1:40
1:09 | 1116 | 1:24 | 1:31 | 1:34 | 1:39 | 1:47 | 1:51 | 1:56 | 1:59 | 2:03 | 213 | 2:17
1:46 | 1:53 | 2:01 | 2:08 | 211 | 216 | 2:24 | 2:28 | 2:33 | 2:36 | 2:40 | 2:50 | 2:54
223 | 230 | 2:38 | 245 | 2:48 | 2:53 | 3:01 ] 3:05 | 3110 | 313 | 317 | 3:27 | 3:31
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3:00 | 3:07 | 3:15 | 3:22 | 3:25 | 3:30° To Route 13
- - - 3:38 | 3:42 | 3:47 [ 3:50 | 3:54 | 4:04 | 4.08
3:37 3:44 3:52 3:59 | 4:02 4:07+ To Route 13

- - - - - 415 | 4:19 | 4:24 | 4:27 | 431 | 441 | 445
414 | 421 | 429 | 4:36 | 4: 39 4:44 | 4:52 | 4:56 | 5:01 | 5:04 | 5:08 | 5:17 | 5:21

450 | 457 | 505 [ 513 | 5116 | 521 | 5:29 | 5:33 | 538 | 541 | 545 | 554 | 558

5:27 | 5:34 | 542 | 550 | 553 | 5:58 | 6:06 | 6:10 | 6:15 | 6:18 | 6:22 | 6:31 | 6:35
6:04 | 6:11 | 6:19 | 6:27 | 6:30 | 6:35 | 6:43 | 6:47 | 6:52 | 6:55 | 6:59 | 7:08 [ 7:12

6:41 | 6:48 | 656 | 7:04 | 7:.07 | 712 | 7:20 | 7:24 | 7229 | 7:32 | 7:36 | 7:45 | 7:49
718 | 7:25 | 733 | 741 | 744 | 749 | 757 | 801 | 8:06 | 809 | 813 | 822 | 8:26

755 ] 802 | 810 | 818 | 821 | 826 | 834 | 838 | 843 | 846 | 850 [ 859 [ 9:03
8:32 | 839 | 847 | 855 | 858 | 9:03 | 911 | 915 | 9:20 | 9:23 | 9:27 | 9:36 [ 9:40

9:09 ] 916 | 924 | 9:32 | 9:35 | 9:40 | 9:48 | 9:52 | 9:57 | 10:00 | 10:04 | 10:13 | 10:16
9:48 | 9:55 [ 10:02 | 10:09 | 10:12 | 10:17 | 10:25 | 10:29 | 10:34 | 10:37 | 10:41 [ 10:50 [ 10:53*
10:21 ] 10:27 | 10:34 [ 10:41 | 10:44 110:49* To Garage

* Bus into Garage + Route Change




